
SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF

1 243611230 G00133 RONI HALDER General MALE 408

2 247713660 G00122 SAMRAT HALDER SC MALE 398

3 243255850 G00197 RAHUL GAYEN SC MALE 343

4 249878277 G00126 SUJAY HALDER SC MALE 337

5 243814100 G00076 PRIYAM PURKAIT General MALE 336

6 245586703 G00148 DEEPA GAYEN General FEMALE 335

7 245818767 G00116 SOURAV HALDAR General MALE 322

8 245717160 G00146 PRITAM GHOSH OBC(B) MALE 320

9 244235420 G00073 SANIA MONDAL OBC(B) FEMALE 317

10 245072593 G00161 DIPA MANNDAL SC FEMALE 303

11 243019760 G00079 ADITYA HALDER General MALE 301

12 240703260 G00069 RUSHA SANPUI OBC(A) FEMALE 294

13 247924080 G00137 SHREYA HALDER General FEMALE 288

14 246007773 G00153 SAMIMUDDIN LASKAR OBC(A) MALE 273

15 246089620 G00157 ROJINA MISTRI OBC(B) FEMALE 270

16 246606917 G00206 NARGIS PARVIN OBC(A) FEMALE 267

17 247343020 G00062

HASIBUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA OBC(A) MALE 267

18 246857530 G00171 MADHUPARNA HALDER General FEMALE 263

19 240753047 G00223 SAYMA KHATUN OBC(B) FEMALE 260

20 242313180 G00043 BAKUL PURKAIT SC FEMALE 250

21 247752897 G00064 SUNAYAN NASKAR SC MALE 248

22 241039320 G00224 SAMIMA KHATUN OBC(B) FEMALE 248

23 245414223 G00030 AKASH MAJHI General MALE 245

24 246700350 G00177 SUMANA SARDAR SC FEMALE 242

25 245004690 G00055 JUNAID HOSSEN MOLLA OBC(A) MALE 239

26 245275390 G00103 JAKIYA SARKAR General FEMALE 237

27 244793527 G00176 SAWKAT HOSSEN PURKAIT OBC(B) MALE 234

28 248838633 G00106 SNEHA NASKAR SC FEMALE 230

29 248590030 G00075 SUPARNA DOLAI SC FEMALE 228

30 242583960 G00208 SHIBA NASKAR SC MALE 227

31 245486903 G00235 TRISHA TANTI SC FEMALE 227

32 247870813 G00239 JAYASHREE PAIK SC FEMALE 226

33 240546160 G00049 ABDUL KADER RAJ General MALE 224

34 247867970 G00021 MITA NASKAR SC FEMALE 223

35 244535847 G00100 KOUSHIK NASKAR SC MALE 223

36 245755337 G00123 ABIR HOSSEN MOLLA General MALE 223

37 245351353 G00236 PALLAB HALDER General MALE 223

38 243979507 G00233 TITHI SARDAR General FEMALE 223
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39 243202637 G00184 SALMA KHATUN General FEMALE 223

40 242641667 G00163 SWARNALATA HALDER SC FEMALE 223

41 246189793 G00152 KRISHNA GHOSH OBC(B) FEMALE 222

42 248963233 G00191 ANANYA TANTI SC FEMALE 222

43 242690080 G00188 RAMIJ RAJA MOLLA General MALE 222

44 241437720 G00229 CHANDRIMA HALDER SC FEMALE 222

45 244698940 G00034

MONOWAR HOSSAIN 

BAIDYA OBC(A) MALE 222

46 241717527 G00041 PRIYANKA SARDAR SC FEMALE 222

47 243609937 G00070 PRIYANKA NASKAR SC FEMALE 221

48 247822737 G00084 KARIMA LASKAR General FEMALE 221

49 241315253 G00242 ANISA SHAIKH General FEMALE 221

50 243862803 G00142 PRIYA HALDER SC FEMALE 221

51 249649023 G00138 SANIYA MIRJA SEKH OBC(A) FEMALE 220

52 240295643 G00127 AKASH MUKHERJEE General MALE 220

53 248834240 G00154 DIPA HALDER General FEMALE 220

54 247439483 G00190 SAGAR HALDER SC MALE 220

55 247148900 G00185 SHANTI SARDAR SC FEMALE 220

56 242371203 G00179 JAHIRA GAZI OBC(B) FEMALE 220

57 243672950 G00222 BIJOY SARDAR General MALE 220

58 241265180 G00207 CHANDRANI RUIDAS SC FEMALE 220

59 245002773 G00091 MONISHA KAYAL SC FEMALE 220

60 240421833 G00074 SOUMAN BAIDYA SC MALE 220

61 246865050 G00117 RAMESH MUKHERJEE General MALE 220

62 240230003 G00031 PAYEL HALDER General FEMALE 220

63 248657320 G00006 RIMI NAIYA SC FEMALE 220

64 241558420 G00017 MRITUNJOY SARDAR SC MALE 219

65 244671940 G00039 PRITI MALI SC FEMALE 219

66 245903490 G00102 RAKHI HALDER SC FEMALE 219

67 242517903 G00108 PAYEL NASKAR SC FEMALE 219

68 248052153 G00105 SUMANA SARDAR SC FEMALE 218

69 244006730 G00120 NARGIS BAKSI General FEMALE 218

70 240802543 G00045 BAITUL MUKHADES PAIK General MALE 218

71 248560977 G00015

MD SAMIUL AHAMED 

HALDER General MALE 218

72 241052880 G00198 MAMTAZ LASKAR General FEMALE 218

73 245804723 G00219 MANIJA KHATUN OBC(A) FEMALE 218

74 242825737 G00234 SUDIPTI PRAMANIK OBC(B) FEMALE 218

75 244708453 G00164 SANCHITA MUKHERJEE General FEMALE 218

76 246644243 G00140 RUBINA JAMADAR OBC(A) FEMALE 218

77 249165897 G00165 OHIDUNNESA MOLLA General FEMALE 217

78 248427330 G00238 MINU HALDER SC FEMALE 217

79 243824790 G00230 TANUSREE BAR SC FEMALE 217

80 249860733 G00052 MADHUSHREE BAIDYA SC FEMALE 217

81 241871047 G00063 PAYEL HALDER SC MALE 217

82 245159337 G00109 BAISAKHI NASKAR SC FEMALE 217



83 244355853 G00093 RIMI MONDAL SC FEMALE 217

84 241945833 G00081 PRIYA HALDER SC FEMALE 217

85 246224610 G00082 ANUSUA SARADAR SC FEMALE 216

86 247336710 G00094 CHAITALI NASKAR SC FEMALE 216

87 247564197 G00112 RAHICH MOLLA General MALE 216

88 243464037 G00033 SAYAN HALDER SC MALE 216

89 242062777 G00221 SABNUR GAZI OBC(B) FEMALE 216

90 247058287 G00211 JOYTI HALDER SC FEMALE 216

91 242675800 G00134 TRISHNA NAIYA SC FEMALE 216

92 248196030 G00155 NAYANTARA KHATUN General FEMALE 216

93 243406463 G00147 SHREEPARNA HALDER SC FEMALE 215

94 249535280 G00212 SHILAJIT HALDER SC MALE 215

95 249645047 G00199 RUPANKAR NASKAR SC MALE 215

96 249539063 G00225 ANKITA HALDER General FEMALE 215

97 243813060 G00028 BARSHA PURKAIT General FEMALE 215

98 247208933 G00068 RAJANI SARDAR SC FEMALE 215

99 241166387 G00118 TANUSHREE MONDAL OBC(B) FEMALE 215

100 240762537 G00087 AKASH HALDER SC MALE 215

101 249880287 G00088 TANUSHREE HALDER SC FEMALE 215

102 245953093 G00092 RIYA NASKAR SC FEMALE 214

103 244566317 G00083 PROTAP HALDER General MALE 214

104 249688147 G00121 SAMRAT HALDER SC MALE 214

105 249371523 G00058 DEBI BAIDYA SC FEMALE 214

106 249655010 G00032 PRITILATA JATUA SC FEMALE 214

107 243407817 G00011 RUPA HALDER OBC(A) FEMALE 214

108 249254657 G00220 SOURAV HALDER SC MALE 214

109 241196183 G00237 RACHANA MISTRI SC FEMALE 214

110 246564527 G00156 TAMANNA HALDER General FEMALE 214

111 245715030 G00209 PRAVAKAR SARDAR SC MALE 213

112 248461610 G00016 ANAMIKA BAIDYA General FEMALE 213

113 247522790 G00113 PUSPA NASKAR SC FEMALE 213

114 241521120 G00089 RAKESH SARDAR SC MALE 213

115 248162020 G00125 JAGANNATH MONDAL SC MALE 212

116 246134887 G00010 SUBHAM NASKAR SC MALE 212

117 246823483 G00008 TUSHAR KAYAL SC MALE 212

118 241468553 G00135 TANIYA SEKH General FEMALE 212

119 248380947 G00173 KAIF HOSSEN MOLLA General MALE 212

120 242940480 G00241 TUYA BANERJEE General FEMALE 211

121 246676910 G00054 SOVON NASKAR SC MALE 211

122 246296853 G00080 TRISHA BAIDYA SC FEMALE 211

123 240516380 G00085 AVIJIT MONDAL SC MALE 210

124 240381917 G00240 RUPA PRAMANIK OBC(B) FEMALE 210

125 247995710 G00149 RAJUYANA MALLIK OBC(A) FEMALE 210

126 244962587 G00181 SRAYA MONDAL SC FEMALE 209

127 243014590 G00248 SULTANA KHATUN General FEMALE 209

128 248446510 G00060 PRIYA HALDER SC FEMALE 209

129 248774473 G00009 KHADIJA GAZI OBC(B) FEMALE 208



130 244545177 G00057 ARPAN GHARAMI SC MALE 207

131 249756780 G00040 NAJIM HOSEN LASKAR OBC(A) MALE 207

132 248903560 G00035 MOJARUL PAIK OBC(B) MALE 206

133 249599077 G00243 MAHAMAYA SARDAR SC FEMALE 206

134 247309277 G00244 RAJU LASKAR General MALE 205

135 241346693 G00245 MOUMITA SARDAR SC FEMALE 205

136 240062900 G00078 JELEKHA MOLLA OBC(B) FEMALE 205

137 241083117 G00065 JAY MONDAL SC MALE 200

138 245220413 G00007 BIKRAM MONDAL SC MALE 150

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF

1 247713660 G00122 SAMRAT HALDER SC MALE 398

2 243255850 G00197 RAHUL GAYEN SC MALE 343

3 249878277 G00126 SUJAY HALDER SC MALE 337

4 245072593 G00161 DIPA MANNDAL SC FEMALE 303

5 242313180 G00043 BAKUL PURKAIT SC FEMALE 250

6 247752897 G00064 SUNAYAN NASKAR SC MALE 248

7 246700350 G00177 SUMANA SARDAR SC FEMALE 242

8 248838633 G00106 SNEHA NASKAR SC FEMALE 230

9 248590030 G00075 SUPARNA DOLAI SC FEMALE 228

10 242583960 G00208 SHIBA NASKAR SC MALE 227

11 245486903 G00235 TRISHA TANTI SC FEMALE 227

12 247870813 G00239 JAYASHREE PAIK SC FEMALE 226

13 244535847 G00100 KOUSHIK NASKAR SC MALE 223

14 242641667 G00163 SWARNALATA HALDER SC FEMALE 223

15 247867970 G00021 MITA NASKAR SC FEMALE 223

16 241717527 G00041 PRIYANKA SARDAR SC FEMALE 222

17 241437720 G00229 CHANDRIMA HALDER SC FEMALE 222

18 248963233 G00191 ANANYA TANTI SC FEMALE 222

19 243862803 G00142 PRIYA HALDER SC FEMALE 221

20 243609937 G00070 PRIYANKA NASKAR SC FEMALE 221

21 240421833 G00074 SOUMAN BAIDYA SC MALE 220

22 245002773 G00091 MONISHA KAYAL SC FEMALE 220

23 248657320 G00006 RIMI NAIYA SC FEMALE 220

24 247148900 G00185 SHANTI SARDAR SC FEMALE 220

25 247439483 G00190 SAGAR HALDER SC MALE 220

26 241265180 G00207 CHANDRANI RUIDAS SC FEMALE 220

27 245903490 G00102 RAKHI HALDER SC FEMALE 219

28 242517903 G00108 PAYEL NASKAR SC FEMALE 219

29 241558420 G00017 MRITUNJOY SARDAR SC MALE 219

30 244671940 G00039 PRITI MALI SC FEMALE 219

31 248052153 G00105 SUMANA SARDAR SC FEMALE 218

32 245159337 G00109 BAISAKHI NASKAR SC FEMALE 217

33 248427330 G00238 MINU HALDER SC FEMALE 217

34 243824790 G00230 TANUSREE BAR SC FEMALE 217

SC LIST



35 249860733 G00052 MADHUSHREE BAIDYA SC FEMALE 217

36 244355853 G00093 RIMI MONDAL SC FEMALE 217

37 241945833 G00081 PRIYA HALDER SC FEMALE 217

38 241871047 G00063 PAYEL HALDER SC MALE 217

39 246224610 G00082 ANUSUA SARADAR SC FEMALE 216

40 247336710 G00094 CHAITALI NASKAR SC FEMALE 216

41 243464037 G00033 SAYAN HALDER SC MALE 216

42 247058287 G00211 JOYTI HALDER SC FEMALE 216

43 242675800 G00134 TRISHNA NAIYA SC FEMALE 216

44 243406463 G00147 SHREEPARNA HALDER SC FEMALE 215

45 249535280 G00212 SHILAJIT HALDER SC MALE 215

46 249645047 G00199 RUPANKAR NASKAR SC MALE 215

47 240762537 G00087 AKASH HALDER SC MALE 215

48 249880287 G00088 TANUSHREE HALDER SC FEMALE 215

49 247208933 G00068 RAJANI SARDAR SC FEMALE 215

50 245953093 G00092 RIYA NASKAR SC FEMALE 214

51 249655010 G00032 PRITILATA JATUA SC FEMALE 214

52 249371523 G00058 DEBI BAIDYA SC FEMALE 214

53 249688147 G00121 SAMRAT HALDER SC MALE 214

54 249254657 G00220 SOURAV HALDER SC MALE 214

55 241196183 G00237 RACHANA MISTRI SC FEMALE 214

56 245715030 G00209 PRAVAKAR SARDAR SC MALE 213

57 247522790 G00113 PUSPA NASKAR SC FEMALE 213

58 241521120 G00089 RAKESH SARDAR SC MALE 213

59 246823483 G00008 TUSHAR KAYAL SC MALE 212

60 246134887 G00010 SUBHAM NASKAR SC MALE 212

61 248162020 G00125 JAGANNATH MONDAL SC MALE 212

62 246676910 G00054 SOVON NASKAR SC MALE 211

63 246296853 G00080 TRISHA BAIDYA SC FEMALE 211

64 240516380 G00085 AVIJIT MONDAL SC MALE 210

65 248446510 G00060 PRIYA HALDER SC FEMALE 209

66 244962587 G00181 SRAYA MONDAL SC FEMALE 209

67 244545177 G00057 ARPAN GHARAMI SC MALE 207

68 249599077 G00243 MAHAMAYA SARDAR SC FEMALE 206

69 241346693 G00245 MOUMITA SARDAR SC FEMALE 205

70 241083117 G00065 JAY MONDAL SC MALE 200

71 245220413 G00007 BIKRAM MONDAL SC MALE 150

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF

1 240703260 G00069 RUSHA SANPUI OBC(A) FEMALE 294

2 246007773 G00153 SAMIMUDDIN LASKAR OBC(A) MALE 273

3 246606917 G00206 NARGIS PARVIN OBC(A) FEMALE 267

4 247343020 G00062

HASIBUR RAHAMAN 

MOLLA OBC(A) MALE 267

5 245004690 G00055 JUNAID HOSSEN MOLLA OBC(A) MALE 239

OBC(A) LIST



6 244698940 G00034

MONOWAR HOSSAIN 

BAIDYA OBC(A) MALE 222

7 249649023 G00138 SANIYA MIRJA SEKH OBC(A) FEMALE 220

8 246644243 G00140 RUBINA JAMADAR OBC(A) FEMALE 218

9 245804723 G00219 MANIJA KHATUN OBC(A) FEMALE 218

10 243407817 G00011 RUPA HALDER OBC(A) FEMALE 214

11 247995710 G00149 RAJUYANA MALLIK OBC(A) FEMALE 210

12 249756780 G00040 NAJIM HOSEN LASKAR OBC(A) MALE 207

SL NO APPLICATION NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY GENDER BOF

1 245717160 G00146 PRITAM GHOSH OBC(B) MALE 320

2 244235420 G00073 SANIA MONDAL OBC(B) FEMALE 317

3 246089620 G00157 ROJINA MISTRI OBC(B) FEMALE 270

4 240753047 G00223 SAYMA KHATUN OBC(B) FEMALE 260

5 241039320 G00224 SAMIMA KHATUN OBC(B) FEMALE 248

6 244793527 G00176 SAWKAT HOSSEN PURKAIT OBC(B) MALE 234

7 246189793 G00152 KRISHNA GHOSH OBC(B) FEMALE 222

8 242371203 G00179 JAHIRA GAZI OBC(B) FEMALE 220

9 242825737 G00234 SUDIPTI PRAMANIK OBC(B) FEMALE 218

10 242062777 G00221 SABNUR GAZI OBC(B) FEMALE 216

11 241166387 G00118 TANUSHREE MONDAL OBC(B) FEMALE 215

12 240381917 G00240 RUPA PRAMANIK OBC(B) FEMALE 210

13 248774473 G00009 KHADIJA GAZI OBC(B) FEMALE 208

14 248903560 G00035 MOJARUL PAIK OBC(B) MALE 206

15 240062900 G00078 JELEKHA MOLLA OBC(B) FEMALE 205

OBC(B) LIST


